S120
CURRENT PROBE
S120
3000A Clamp On Current Transformer
1. Power quality analyzer(PQA)
2. power and harmonic meters
3. Energy meter calibrator
4. Cable Fault Analysis

10-100 0.2°
100-3000A 0.1°
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 178 x 290 x 30
Weight (g) 1200
Holding wire diameter (mm) φ120
Max. jaw opening (mm) 120
Jaw color Red & Grey
Material PC+ABS, UL94 V0
≤
≤
≤
≤
≤
≤
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Current Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
S120-200 200A 240A 5A 40:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-300 300A 360A 5A 60:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-400 400A 480A 5A 80:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-500 500A 600A 5A 100:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-600 600A 720A 5A 120:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-800 800A 960A 5A 160:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-1000 1000A 1200A 5A 200:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-1500 1500A 1800A 5A 300:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-2000 2000A 2400A 5A 400:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120-3000 3000A 3600A 5A 600:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S120A1-200 200A 240A 1A 200:1 customized 0.2%
S120A1-300 300A 360A 1A 300:1 customized 0.2%
S120A1-400 400A 480A 1A 400:1 customized 0.2%
S120A1-500 500A 600A 1A 500:1 customized 0.2%
S120A1-600 600A 720A 1A 600:1 customized 0.2%
S120A1-800 800A 960A 1A 800:1 customized 0.2%
S120A1-1000 1000A 1200A 1A 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120A1-1500 1500A 1800A 1A 1500:1 customized 0.1%
S120
CURRENT PROBE
S120A1-2000 2000A 2400A 1A 2000:1 customized 0.1%
S120A2-500 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120A2-600 600A 720A 500mA 1200:1 customized 0.1%
S120A2-800 800A 960A 500mA 1500:1 customized 0.1%
S120A2-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
S120A3-800 800A 960A 400mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
S120A3-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
S120A4-250 250A 300A 250mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120A4-500 500A 600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
S120A4-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-200 200A 240A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-300 300A 360A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-400 400A 480A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-500 500A 600A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-600 600A 720A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-800 800A 960A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-1000 1000A 1200A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-2000 2000A 2400A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V5-3000 3000A 3600A 3V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S120V6-200 200A 240A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-300 300A 360A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-400 400A 480A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-500 500A 600A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-600 600A 720A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-800 800A 960A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-1000 1000A 1200A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-2000 2000A 2400A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V6-3000 3000A 3600A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S120V8-200 200A
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Current Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
240A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V8-300 300A 360A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V8-400 400A 480A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V8-500 500A 600A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V8-600 600A 720A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V8-800 800A 960A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
S120V8-1000 1000A 1200A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60